
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC  
1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

4 

D N S  

D N S  

No. 

17 
666 

55 
56 
35 
77 
71 
15 
52 
13 

248 
74 
17 

79 
89 

Name 

Pamela Peeks 
Jerry McLaughlin 
Donna Gilio 
Deven Hickingbotham 
Eric Bentley 
Tupper Robinson 
David Saenz 
Wayne Allen 
Brian Duddy 
Eric Broili 
Erwin Stedronsky 
Michael Foster 
Dick Dickson 

Greg Thiessen 
Mark Held 

Class 

GT2 

CT B 

ITS 

CT B 

VP2 

CT B 

CT A 

VFSR 

TT D 

CT C 

CT X 

VP2 

CT B 

CT X 

Best Tm 

2:08.572 
2:13.733 
2:16.388 
2:17.088 
2:18.452 
2:19.964 
2:22.243 
2:24.278 
2:24.896 
2:25.299 
2:25.563 
2:37.591 
2:38.849 

Diff 

5.161 
7.816 
8.516 
9.880 

11.392 
13.671 
15.706 
16.324 
16.727 
16.991 
29.019 
30.277 

Best Speed 

80.248 
77.151 
75.649 
75.263 
74.521 
73.716 
72.535 
71.512 
71.207 
71.009 
70.881 
65.471 
64.952 

- 
- 

In Lap 

7 
7 
2 
7 
7 
4 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
3 

0 
0 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Better Health Chiropractic 

NA 

A&L Tire Co. 

Gregsraceparts.com 
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Chief of Timing - Sandy 
Time Trial Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Reno Region SCCA 

Thunderhill Bonus Run 
Time Trial Bonus Sunday 

Time Trial / 1 

Qualifying started at 8:25:34 

Thunderhill East 2.866 miles 

10/29/2017 08:25 AM 


